Treasurer's Payment Report
FY2005-06
February Payment

46 Sheridan County

0819 Westby K-12 Schools District: # 3

Direct State Aid (01-3110)
Special Education (01-3115)

Total Payment

0822 Medicine Lake K-12 School District: #7

Direct State Aid (01-3110)
Special Education (01-3115)

Total Payment

0828 Plentywood K-12 Schools District: # 20

Direct State Aid (01-3110)
Special Education (01-3115)

Total Payment

9693 Sheridan/Daniels Coop District: #
Special Education (82-3233)
Total Payment

Payment Summary:

Direct State Aid
Special Education

County Total Payment

Office of Public Instruction
2/22/2006 7:59:03 AM prd\Payment\Payment.ade rptPaymentTreasurer

25,216.45
1,219.83

36,911.83
2,171.19

127,792.13
8,992.50

8,385.06

189,920.41
20,768.58

26,436.28

39,083.02

136,784.63

8,385.06

210,688.99
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